ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
BA10033B12H AVC 12V 1.32A 4-wire turbine
blower fan
SKU: BA10033B12H
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: AVC
Product Link:
ne-blower-fan/
Product Description
The AVC BA10033B12H is a powerful 97x97x33mm DC blower fan designed for applications
requiring high static pressure, such as cooling servers and other electronic systems with
restricted airflow pathways. Operating on 12VDC with a 1.32A current draw and 15.84W of
power, it features durable double ball bearings. This fan achieves a rotational speed of 3570
RPM, delivering 32.13 CFM of airflow with a noise level of 54.7 dB(A). Its 4-wire configuration
includes both a speed sensor for monitoring and PWM control for precise speed regulation,
providing a robust and controllable thermal management solution.
AVC BA10033B12H 12V 1.32A 9CM 9733 Four-wire Bearing Turbine Blower Cooling Fan
Model Number: BA10033B12H
Manufacturer: AVC
Fan Type: DC Blower / Centrifugal Fan
Dimensions (L x H x W): 97 mm x 97 mm x 33 mm
Rated Voltage: 12 VDC
Rated Current: 1.32 A
Input Power: 15.84 W
Wiring: 4 Lead Wires
Bearing Type: Double Ball Bearing
Rotational Speed (RPM): 3570 RPM
Maximum Airflow: 32.13 CFM
Noise Level: 54.7 dB(A)
Frame Material: Plastic
Impeller (Blade) Material: Plastic
Sensor/Control: Speed Sensor, PWM Control
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Protection Functions: Electronically Protected
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: